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10 Task Name

1 jSt. Louis 8-hr Ozone SIP
2 Org~nization Meeting
3 Modeling Protocol
~ Base Year (2002) Modeling
~ MeteorologYNlodeling (MM5)
~ Conduct MM5 sensitivity analysis
__! __ J Develop 2002 outputs for 12K (& 4K)
~' Emission Modeling

9 Compile 2002 emissions(2002 NEI)
10 Conduct emission modeling

----,-,--

11 Baseyearmodeling
12 Obtain/develop other model inputs
~

13 Conduct performance evaluation

~ Base Year Modeling Complete (9/04-7/05, 10 mo)
15 Control Strategy Design Mon 11/1/04 Fri 7/29/05

16 Inventory review Mon 11/1/04 Mon 1/31/05
f---=--
_~__IJ)eVf!I()pcontrol opti()ns Tue 211/05 Sun 5/1/05

~ Feasibility study and recommendation Mon 5/2105 Frii/29/05

~~~~_~__~~~f!~~~_~()_~~()I~!~~!f!gYNI()~If!i~_g .. We~ 6/1/05 Sat 411/06
20 Emission Modeling -. Wed6l1i05Monsi1;05

3B---~~~~~~~e2vO~IXj)b:~:~a~i~~~;;i~~--------- ~:~-:;~~~~- - -- .:~~;~~~-
~I Control strategy runs Sat 10/1/05 Sat 4/1/06

24 Final Controls Recommendations (6/05-4/06, 10 mol Sat 4/1/06 Sat 4/1/06

25 Rule Development Man 811105 Wed 11/1/06
~

26 Develop rules for control strategies Man 811105 Wed 11/1/06

2- Public Hf!aring process Tue 11/1/05 Sun 10/1/06

28 MACC adoption Mongi25/06 Wed 11/1/06 IlliJ I
f------=--2-9~ SIP Developl'Tlent Sun 10/1/06 Tile 5129/07 II

30 Prepare final SIP documentation Sun 10/1/06 Wed 2128/07

31MACC adoption Thu 311107 Tue 5/29/07 00Silllliillilll. I
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